
Warsaw Judo Open  2013-09-28/9  Torwar   U14W-33
Competitors: 8

Competitors A

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 ANHELINA DZIAMKOUSKAYA NOVA GUTA NOVA GUTA

2 Aleksandra POLKOWSKA UKS Judo Kontra Mińs

3 Alicja BIELECKA MKS Zryw Łowicz

4 Marlena GAJECKA UKS MOSiR Jasło

Competitors B

# Name Club 5 6 7 8

5 Iga SIENKIEWICZ K.S. MaKo Judo Wrocław

6 Nikola SZLACHTA TS Wisła Kraków

7 Zuzana PRACUCHOVÁ 1. Judo Club Banik Ostrava Ostrava

8 Yana TSIGANKO Kometa Judo Club Ryazan Ryazan

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches B

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANHELINA DZIAMKOUSKAYA Aleksandra POLKOWSKA 0 - 10 2:38

10

5 62 Iga SIENKIEWICZ Nikola SZLACHTA 0 - 5 3:00

5

3 43 Alicja BIELECKA Marlena GAJECKA 0 - 10 0:29

10

7 84 Zuzana PRACUCHOVÁ Yana TSIGANKO 0 - 10 0:07

10

1 35 ANHELINA DZIAMKOUSKAYA Alicja BIELECKA 10 - 0 0:11

10

5 76 Iga SIENKIEWICZ Zuzana PRACUCHOVÁ 10 - 0 1:47

10

2 47 Aleksandra POLKOWSKA Marlena GAJECKA 0 - 10 5:27

10

6 88 Nikola SZLACHTA Yana TSIGANKO 10 - 0 1:09

10

1 49 ANHELINA DZIAMKOUSKAYA Marlena GAJECKA 0 - 10 1:25

10

5 810 Iga SIENKIEWICZ Yana TSIGANKO 10 - 0 3:00

10

2 311 Aleksandra POLKOWSKA Alicja BIELECKA 10 - 0 0:29

10

6 712 Nikola SZLACHTA Zuzana PRACUCHOVÁ 0 - 10 1:02
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Iga SIENKIEWICZ , K.S. MaKo Judo Wrocław

Nikola SZLACHTA, TS Wisła Kraków

Marlena GAJECKA, UKS MOSiR Jasło

Aleksandra POLKOWSKA, UKS Judo Kontra Mińs



Warsaw Judo Open  2013-09-28/9  Torwar   U14W-40
Competitors: 20

17. Julia KORDOWSKA, UKJ Ryś Warszawa

9. Natalia MATEJKO, GKS Czarni Bytom

21. Karolina WRÓBEL, MKS Olimpijczyk Włocławek

13. Kateřina MACHÁČKOVÁ, 1. Judo Club Banik O0

29. Wiktoria WALCZYK , GKS Czarni Bytom7

3. Anna KOWALCZYK , LKS Wyzwolenie Simoradz

11. Adriana GAJECKA, UKS MOSiR Jasło

7. Paulina SZLACHTA, TS Wisła Kraków

15. Ahgelina TESLIUK, Szkoła Rezerw Olimpi0

31. Andrea KARMAN, Ujpesti Torna Egylet  Budapest10

18. Zuzanna WITKOWSKA, SGKS Wybrzeże Gdańsk

10. Kamila RYCHERT, GKS Żukowo

22. Katarzyna KOLBUSZ, UKS ASW - JUDO JASŁO

14. Weronika KOSAKOWSKA, UKJ 225 Warszawa10

30. Hlafira BAKHUR, GU SDUSHOR Zhodino Zhodino0

4. Julia ZABOROWSKA, UKS PCSW warszawa

12.  DASHA BASENKOVA, NOVA GUTA NOVA GUTA10

28. LILIA SEMEREY, Judo Federation of Volyn Lutsk0

8. Natalia JANKOWSKA, UKS ASW - JUDO JASŁO

16. Jagoda TĄTA, UKS Judo Pawłowice
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Andrea KARMAN, Ujpesti Torna Egylet  Bud

Katarzyna KOLBUSZ, UKS ASW - JUDO JA

Natalia MATEJKO, GKS Czarni Bytom

Karolina WRÓBEL, MKS Olimpijczyk Włocła

Julia ZABOROWSKA, UKS PCSW warszaw

Jagoda TĄTA, UKS Judo Pawłowice

Paulina SZLACHTA, TS Wisła Kraków

Weronika KOSAKOWSKA, UKJ 225 Warsza



Warsaw Judo Open  2013-09-28/9  Torwar   U14W-57
Competitors: 12

1

1. Aleksandra KĘDZIERSKA, TKS Judo Toruń

2

5. Adéla MARTÍNKOVÁ, 1. Judo Club Banik Ostrava Ostrava
10

13. Anna KALETA, UKS Judo  Wolbrom
0

3

3. Weronika MATLAKOWSKA, UKS Galeon Gdynia

4

7. Olga SHIROKOVA, JUNOST SPbGBU Rovesnik Saint-Petersburg
0

15. Klaudia DZIARMAGA, KS Błękitni Tarnów
10

5

2. Karolina HULIN, MOSiR Mysłowice
1

10. Olga GRIGORJEVA, Judo Club LIDO Riga
0

614. EWA TERLIKOWSKA , UKS Kata Pruszków

7

4. Julia GOŁEBIEWSKA, UKJ AON Warszawa
0

12. Klara MOSR, Luxemburg National Team
10

8

8. Janina ZAREMBA, UKJ Ryś Warszawa
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5
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7

Karolina HULIN, MOSiR Mysłowice

Adéla MARTÍNKOVÁ, 1. Judo Club Ban

Klara MOSR, Luxemburg National Team

Klaudia DZIARMAGA, KS Błękitni Tarnó

Anna KALETA, UKS Judo  Wolbrom

Olga GRIGORJEVA, Judo Club LIDO R

Weronika MATLAKOWSKA, UKS Galeo

Janina ZAREMBA, UKJ Ryś Warszawa
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